

ndm

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1561 OF 2011

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. S.S.Vidyardhi i/b Mr. S.M.Vidyardhi for the Appellant.

Mr. A.M.Gokhale i/b Mr. A.S.Patil for Respondent No.1.

CORAM : A.S.OKA, J.

DATE : 18th August, 2011.

P.C.

. Not on board. Taken on board.

2 Heard the learned counsel appearing for the Appellant and the learned counsel appearing for Respondent No.1.

3 Appeal to come up on scheduled date, which is 25th August, 2011. Till the next date, execution will not proceed.

[A.S.OKA, J]